
LOT 57 CYPRESS LANDING S/D.

WD 1038-2123, WD 1129-1658, WD 1

EAVES DAREK/EAVES LUCIANNA
1323 SW INDIAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08028-157

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.1200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/18/2023 TP 0.19 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

205,503
4,123
22,500

232,126
0

232,126
HX HB VX 55,722

176,404
232,126

0

235,768

1499/286 9/15/2023 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDRICH KENNETH L

EAVES DAREK

1380/2241 3/20/2019 WD Q I 01 164,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEXANDER KARL MOORE 

KENNETH L & SHARLA 
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3851 SFR 477 08/14/2006

2025HX Base Yr

1323 SW INDIAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,012 115.4340 129.29 260,131 2006 2010 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1695

BAS 1,695 100 1,695 173,126

FGR 452 55 249 25,432

FOP 35 30 10 1,021

FSP 146 40 58 5,924

2,328 2,012 205,503

BAS= W11 S3 FSP= W17 S10 E13 N4  R4 U4  N2$ S2  D4 L4  S4 W13
N10 W22 S39 FGR= S20 E19 N28 W9 S8 W10$ E10 N8 E9 S4 FOP= S5
E7 N5 W7$ E7 S5 E15 N8 E9 N10 E1 N6 W1 N19$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 641.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,923

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

4,123

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


